Thomas County Elementary Schools presents the

	Run
	and Fun Run
1	(and
	• 5K a
i. /	24, 2015
	- 24,
	()ctober
	$\sim$

REGISTRATION
--------------

Name	Registration Before October 2nd
Address	□ 5K <b>\$20</b>
City	□ Fun Run <b>\$10</b>
StateZip Code	Registration Before October 2nd (No TShirt Option)
Phone	□ 5K <b>\$15</b>
Email	□ Fun Run <b>\$8</b>
Gender □M □F Age on race day	Registration After October 2nd (Will Not Receive a TShirt)
Emergency Contact	□ 5K <b>\$15</b>
Emergency Contact Number	□ Fun Run <b>\$8</b>
School/Organization	Registrations postmarked on or before October 2nd will be guaranteed a
Shirt Size: Youth □YS □YM □YL	tshirt. Registrations postmarked after October 2nd will not receive a tshirt.

Adult □S □M □L □XL □XXL

Race Location: Hand-in-Hand and Thomas County Upper Elementary Campus Fun Run 6:30 p.m.; Fun Run Awards 7:00 p.m.; 5K 7:30 p.m.

Walkers welcome. Parents and runners under the age of 12 are encouraged to register for the fun run.

**Family Discount**: Families with four or more registered runners will save \$5 off the total when all forms are returned together.

Awards: Gender/age division for the Fun Run (age 12 and under only) and 5K awards will be given.

Food/Drink will be available for purchase.

Costumes: Individual and Group/Family costumes are encouraged. Awards and prizes will be given.

**Payment**: All payments should be made payable to Thomas County Upper Elementary. Thomas County students and parents, turn in your form to your homeroom teacher before October 2, 2015. Homeroom teachers, turn in the forms to the front office of your school. Community members, please mail your form and payment to the address listed below.

## All forms after this deadline should be mailed to:

Thomas County Upper Elementary School • Attn: Mandy West 4681 US Hwy 84 Bypass • Thomasville, Georgia 31792

For more information, please go to www.thomas.k12.ga.us or contact a TCES staff member. Interested in Sponsorship? Please contact Al Whatley at TCMS 229-225-4394.

Date

## RELEASE

In consideration of my being allowed to participate in the 2015 Jack O'Lantern Jog on behalf of myself and my heirs I hereby waive all claims for illness or injury which may result directly or indirectly, from my participation in this event and agree to hold harmless Thomas County Board of Education, A Course Line Timing Company, sponsors, volunteers, and all other groups from all actions and claims. I further state that I am in proper condition to participate in this event. I authorize the free use of my name and picture in any broadcast, or visual, oral or written account of the event.

Signature of Entrant or Legal Guardian of Entrants under 18

